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Extemal Standard Test Values

TEMPERAlURES

Diagnostic Check

EXTERNAL STANDARD INEORMATION
NOMINAL T 0.080
TARGET AT 28.16: 0.075
IOT +: AG435502
EXPIRATION: 12/3A /2A26
TANK PRESSURE r 1042 psi

VERSIONS
D|lT: 3 . 02
PIC: 3 . 03
Modem: 2. 6

2.2

BIANK TEST
INTERNAI STANDARD
EXTERNA! STANDARD
BIANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BIANK TESI
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BIANK TEST
EXIERNAL STANDARD
BI,ANI( TEST
EXTERNAI STANDARD
BIANK TEST

0.000
VERIE]ED

0.071
0.000
0.076
0.000
0.076
0.000
0.076
0.000
o.076
0. 000

11121
11,21
11:21
llt22
rl122
lLt23
11:23
11t24
l! r24

l!126
1,1t25

sample cha!'.lce! =
Breath Tube

49
48 1'c

PASSED
PASSED

PUHP INEO
Efow Rate - 4-231 L/t4 PASSED

DETECTOR lNFO
PUMP ON

PUMP OFE

PASSED
PASSED

INTERNAI, STANDARD

I, Charles R, Foster, after being first duly swom, depose and state as follows:
(l ) [ am a current employee of the State of Alaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboratory.
(2) The Alaska Scientific Cdme Detection Laboratory is an entity within the Department ofPublic Safety.
(3) I am the Scientific Director ofthe State Breath Alcohol Pro$am.
(4) In that capacify, I am responsible for overseeing thc Breath Alcohol Pro$am, which includes assuring that insffuments are calibrated and

maintaining program records.
(5) The above is a tsue and accurate verification ofcalibration, which is performed by the instument's software, as specified by the State Breath

Alcohol Progam. Verificatio[ ofcalibration is a rcgularly conducted and regularly recorded activity ofthe State Breath Alcohol Program.
(6) As ofthc date signed betow, I certify that the calibration of the referenced instrument was accuratc on the date in which the above tests were

performed and therefore certified for evidentiary use in the State ofAlaska.

Avelage - 0.0?62
std Dev = 0.0004

Charlcs R. Foster
Scientific Director
State Breath Alcohol Pro$am

Subscribed and swom before methis 2? dayof /o .20 2€

FILTER INEO
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Ei-Iter 2

Eilter 3
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PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

PASSED

Notary Public
My Corffnission Expires with office $tr


